:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
8117371

Jan 02, 2024 - 21:55 (UTC)

In epoch 253,667 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 486599 - 0.017385741 ETH®
41.05 USD

2 486600 - 0.017392988 ETH®
41.07 USD

3 486601 - 0.017488959 ETH&®
41.30 USD

4 486602 - 0.017511576 ETH®
41.35 USD

S 486603 - 0.017445133 ETH®
41.19 USD

6 486604 - 0.017421436 ETH®
41.14 USD

7 486605 - 0.017476018 ETH®
41.27 USD
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https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/slot/8117371
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/epoch/253667
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/486599
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/486600
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/486601
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/486602
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/486603
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/486604
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/486605

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

486606

486607

486608

486609

486610

486611

486612

486613

486614

Validator Id

875053

Amount

- 0.017458828
41.23 USD

- 0.017379237
41.04 USD

- 0.017505041
41.34 USD

- 0.017504079
41.33 USD

- 0.017433961
41.17 USD

- 0.017461215
41.23 USD

- 0.017480918
41.28 USD

- 0.017482186
41.28 USD

- 0.017447487
41.20 USD

Amount

+ 0.042356704
100.83 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/486606
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/486607
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/486608
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/486609
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/486610
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/486611
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/486612
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/486613
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/486614
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/875053

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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